
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

K-417. Exam Schedule

Fri, 13 Jan 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Numerical Models and Methods for Solving Inverse Problems  A14-502
 Savyolova T.I.

Thu, 13 Apr 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Efficiency of Information Technologies  B13-706  Rumyantsev V.P.
Tue, 18 Apr 09:00 — 11:00 TEST Nuclear Physics Methods  B13-203  Kushin V.V.
Wed, 19 Apr 15:20 — 17:00 TEST Ultra Strong Fields Theory  B13-201  Fedotov A.M.
Thu, 20 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Analytical Information Systems  B13-701  Sergievskiy G.M.
Wed, 26 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Philosophy  S15-502  Chernyavskiy V.G.
Wed, 26 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Philosophy  S15-503  Chernyavskiy V.G.
Wed, 26 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Philosophy  S15-501  Chernyavskiy V.G.
Wed, 03 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Solid State Physics  B13-201  Ivliev S.V., Sobakin V.N.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Metrology, Standardization and Certification  S13-161  Poduvaltsev V.V.
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  S14-161  Maslov K.A.
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Theoretical Physics: Quantum Mechanics, Statistical Physics  S14-102

 Kuzovlev A.I.
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Investments  B14-704  Usman E.V.
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Electronics (Digital Electronics)  S14-403  Karakozov A.B., Ulanova A.V.
Sat, 27 May 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Principles of Financial Investigation  M16-505  Gobrusenko K.I.,

Vorobieva A.S.
Tue, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Audit and Control  S14-706  Savina N.V.
Fri, 09 Jun 09:20 — 11:00 ATT Physics  I16-11  Bateev A.B., Nurusheva M.B.
Fri, 09 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Mathematics  I16-02  Baskakov A.V.
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Medical Electronics and Transducers  B14-301  Glyanenko A.S.


